Brazilian Journal of Physics, vol. 37, no. 3A, September, 2007

XX Vil

Participants of the WPCF 2006

Name

Institution, Country

E-mail address

Selemon Bekele
Fabio Braghin
Zbigniew Chajecki
Paul Chung

John G. Cramer
Tamds Csorgd
Hans Eggers

Sean Gavin
Frédérique Grassi
Yogiro Hama
Adam Kisiel

Che Ming Ko
Tomoi Koide
Gastao Krein

Roy Lacey
Richard Lednicky
Michael A. Lisa
Wesley Metzger
Dariusz MiSkowiec
Kenji Morita
Sandra S. Padula
Scott Pratt
Wei-Liang Qian
Vladislav Simak
Yuri Sinyukov
Michal Sumbera
Bernardo M. Tavares
Giuseppe Verde
Detlef Zschiesche

University of Kansas, U.S.A.

Universidade de Sao Paulo, Brazil

Ohio State University, U.S.A.

SUNY, Stony Brook, U.S.A.

Univ. of Washington, U.S.A.

MTA KFKI RMKI, Hungary

University of Stellenbosch, South Africa
Wayne State University, U.S.A.
Universidade de Sao Paulo, Brazil
Universidade de Sao Paulo, Brazil

Warsaw University of Technology, Poland
Texas A&M University, U.S.A.

Univ. Federal do Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
Instituto de Fisica Tedrica-Unesp, Brazil
SUNY, Stony Brook, U.S.A.

Dubna, Moscow, Russia

Ohio State University, U.S.A.

Radboud University, Netherlands

GSI, Germany

Waseda University, Japan

Instituto de Fisica Teérica-UNESP, Brazil
Michigan State University, U.S.A.
Universidade de Sao Paulo, Brazil

FJFI Czech Technical Univ., Czech Republic
Inst. for Theoretical Physics, Kiev, Ukraine
Nuclear Physics Inst. ASCR, Czech Republic
Univ. Federal do Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
INFN Catania, Italy

Univ. Federal do Rio de Janeiro, Brazil

bekeleku@ku.edu
braghin@axpfep1.if.usp.br
chajecki@mps.ohio-state.edu
PCHUNG @mail.chem.sunysb.edu
cramer @phys.washington.edu
csorgo @sunserv.kfki.hu
eggers @physics.sun.ac.za
sean @physics.wayne.edu
grassi@fma.if.usp.br
hama@fma.if.usp.br

kisiel @if.pw.edu.pl
ko@comp.tamu.edu
koide @if .ufrj.br

gkrein @ift.unesp.br
Roy.Lacey @ Stonybrook.edu
lednicky @fzu.cz
lisa@pacific.mps.ohio-state.edu
metzger @mail.cern.ch
D.Miskowiec @gsi.de
morita@phya.yonsei.ac.kr
padula@ift.unesp.br

pratts @pa.msu.edu

wlgian @fma.if.usp.br

simak @fzu.cz

sinyukov @bitp.kiev.ua
sumbera@uijf.cas.cz

bernardo @if.ufrj.br

verde @ct.infn.it

detlef @if.ufrj.br



